#### Edgar Filing: RODRIGUEZ NELIDA PLAZA - Form 4

	Eugar Filing.	RODRIGUEZ NELIDA PLA			
RODRIGUEZ NELIDA PLA Form 4 January 31, 2012	ZA				
				OMB APPROVAL	
Check this box		URITIES AND EXCHANGE Vashington, D.C. 20549	COMMISSION	OMB Number: 3235-0287	
if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 Filed pur	rsuant to Section (a) of the Public	ANGES IN BENEFICIAL OV SECURITIES n 16(a) of the Securities Excha to Utility Holding Company Act to Investment Company Act of 1	nge Act of 1934, of 1935 or Section	Expires:January 31, 2005Estimated average burden hours per response0.5	
(Print or Type Responses)					
1. Name and Address of Reporting RODRIGUEZ NELIDA PLA	AZA Symbol		5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer		
		ma-Bio Serv, Inc. [PBSV]	(Check	all applicable)	
(Last) (First) (1 6 ROAD 696	(Mont	e of Earliest Transaction h/Day/Year) D/2012	Director X Officer (give t below) Pres of PR	itle 10% Owner below) Operations and Sec	
(Street)		Amendment, Date Original Month/Day/Year)	<ul> <li>6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)</li> <li>_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person</li> <li> Form filed by More than One Reporting</li> </ul>		
DORADO, PR 00646			Person	se unan one reporting	
(City) (State)	(Zip) T	able I - Non-Derivative Securities A	cquired, Disposed of,	or Beneficially Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Code Disposed of (D)	SecuritiesFoBeneficially(DOwned(I)	Ownership7. Nature oform: DirectIndirector IndirectBeneficialOwnershipnstr. 4)(Instr. 4)	
Reminder: Report on a separate line	e for each class of s	information cont required to resp	or indirectly. spond to the collecti tained in this form a ond unless the form ntly valid OMB contr	re not (9-02)	

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date 3A. I	Deemed 4.	•	5. Number of	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount of
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year) Exec	ution Date, if The	ransaction	Derivative	Expiration Date	Underlying Securities
Security	or Exercise	any	С	Code	Securities	(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 3 and 4)

#### Edgar Filing: RODRIGUEZ NELIDA PLAZA - Form 4

(Instr. 3)	Price of Derivative Security		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8	 (	Acquired (A Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4, 5)	f (D)				
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Stock Option	\$ 0.72	01/30/2012		А		200,000		<u>(1)</u>	01/30/2017	Common stock	200,000

#### **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
RODRIGUEZ NELIDA PLAZA 6 ROAD 696 DORADO, PR 00646			Pres of PR Operations and Sec			
Signatures						
/s/ Nelida Plaza Rodriguez	01/31/2012	2				

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

### **Explanation of Responses:**

If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) The option vests in three equal annual installments beginning on January 30, 2013.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. nership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)

(Instr. 4)11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership

(Instr. 4)CodeV(A)(D)Date ExercisableExpiration DateTitleAmount or Number of Shares Employee Stock Option \$ 11.203/22/2011 80010/25/200210/25/2011 Common Stock 800 (1) 93,700 D Employee Stock Option \$ 11.203/23/2011 D D 90010/25/200210/25/2011 Common Stock 900 (1) 92,800 D Employee Stock Option \$ 11.203/24/2011 D 80010/25/200210/25/2011 Common Stock 800<sup>(1)</sup> 92,000 D

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Othe			
BUINEVICIUS RIMAS SONIC FOUNDRY, INC. 222 W. WASHINGTON AVENUE/SUITE 775 MADISON, WI 53703	Х		Chairman and CEO				

# Signatures

Rimas P. Buinevicius

03/24/2011

Signature of	
Reporting Person	

Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) N/A

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.